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Audit on Impact of Demonetisation


3745. PROF. SAUGATA ROY:


QUESTION


Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government proposes to conduct an audit on the impacts of demonetisation; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY FOR FINANCE

(SHRI ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL)


(a) No, Madam.


(b) Doesn’t arise.


*******

